DL-FLEX2-TILE-2412-80W-RGBW  Type
FLEXTILE™  Project
24” X 12” RGBW Flexible LED Sheet  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave 1/30/2020
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 6

illuminated material
and the thickness of
the material.
DL-FLEX2-TILE-2412-80W-RGBW  Type
FLEXTILE™  Project
24” X 12” RGBW Flexible LED Sheet  Catalog No.
www.jescolighting.com 15 Harbor Park Drive  219 South 6th Ave 1/30/2020
support@jescolighting.com Port Washington, NY 11050 City of Industry, CA 91746
Tech Support: 855.592.0029 Main Line: 800.527.7796 Main Line: 855.654.0110
 Fax Line: 855.265.5768 Fax Line: 626.333.2955
Specifications subject to change without notice. Page 4 of 6
POWER SUPPLIES
24V Plug and Play Power Supplies
UL Listed
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-WP24/24 24
DL-PS-24/24 24
DL-PS-48/24 48
DL-PS-60/24 60
DL-PS-60/24-CL2* 60
DL-PS-90/24-CL2* 90
DL-PS-100/24-CL2* 96
* Class 2
24V Hard-Wire Power Supplies
UL Recognized. Class 2
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-20/24-HWA 20
DL-PS-60/24-HWA 60
DL-PS-96/24-HWA 96
24V Hard-Wire Power Supplies in Junction Box
UL Listed. Class 2
Model Number Wattage
DL-PS-20/24-JBA 20
DL-PS-60/24-JBA 60
DL-PS-96/24-JBA 96
NOTE: UL Recognized drivers must be installed in a UL Listed junction box
RADIO FREQUENCY CONTROLLERS
LC-RF-400-RCV
RF Receiver (Needs separate controller)